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Women / 10 / Nastia Sr.
Session: B7,B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bridget Dean820
Orlando Metro

9.725 9.725 9.5759.750 38.775
3 2 1 4 1 

1 

Nikole Addison861
Coast Elite

9.525 9.775 9.6009.525 38.425
7 1 4T 3 2 

2 

Wynter Childers832
Spearfish - SD

9.800 9.000 9.8759.725 38.400
1 22 2 1 3 

3 

Taylor Harrison865
World Class - VA

9.600 9.525 9.5009.500 38.125
4T 6T 6T 6 4 

4 

Maria Ortiz851
Coast Elite

9.600 9.400 9.4509.575 38.025
4T 11 3 7T 5 

5 

Madison Osman833
Orlando Metro

9.775 9.700 9.4508.925 37.850
2 3 32 7T 6 

6 

Lauren Marinez853
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.625 9.5509.075 37.550
15T 4 22T 5 7T

7T

Emily Annand759
First State - DE

9.500 9.200 9.4259.425 37.550
8T 16 12T 11T 7T

7T

NaTori Robinson827
World Class - VA

9.600 9.375 8.9759.250 37.200
4T 12T 18 30 9T

9T

Aspen Tucker831
Coast Elite

9.500 8.750 9.4259.525 37.200
8T 30 4T 11T 9T

9T

Jenna Cashmore839
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.325 9.2509.375 37.200
18T 14 14T 20T 9T

9T

Gigi LaGuardia850
Colorado Gym Inst.

9.450 9.175 9.0509.450 37.125
10 17 11 27T 12 

12 

Jamie Stone838
World Class - VA

9.200 9.475 9.2509.125 37.050
24T 8T 21 20T 13 

13 

Joie Hensley829
Colorado Gym Inst.

9.275 8.575 9.4509.500 36.800
17 33 6T 7T 14 

14 

Alexa Clark828
Colorado Gym Inst.

9.225 9.100 9.3009.000 36.625
21T 19 25T 18T 15 

15 

Deven Herbine756
Metzler's - PA

9.225 9.375 8.9509.000 36.550
21T 12T 25T 31T 16 

16 

Sara Heldenbrand764
Premier-NE

9.350 9.075 8.8758.975 36.275
12T 20 28T 34T 17 

17 

Courtney Leporati841
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.200 8.350 9.1509.425 36.125
24T 38T 12T 25 18T

18T

Zoe Henkes845
La Fleur's - WI

9.050 8.925 9.2008.950 36.125
33T 23T 30T 23 18T

18T

Jennifer Low854
Colorado Gym Inst.

9.250 8.850 8.4509.500 36.050
18T 25 6T 43 20 

20 

Lewa Evans765
Swiss Turners  WI

9.350 8.775 9.3508.500 35.975
12T 28T 41 14T 21 

21 

Lindsey Walker763
Victory

9.325 8.600 9.4508.575 35.950
14 32 39T 7T 22 

22 

Polina Poliakova746
Pipers Vale - UK

9.200 8.700 9.3508.575 35.825
24T 31 39T 14T 23 

23 

Morgan Hagenbuch843
Southern Tier - NY

9.150 8.175 9.0009.350 35.675
30T 41T 16 29 24 

24 

Kayleen Burns840
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.175 8.250 9.0509.150 35.625
29 40 20 27T 25 

25 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Stich835
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 7.875 9.1759.075 35.375
18T 45 22T 24 26T

26T

Breanna Fitzke757
Swiss Turners  WI

9.150 9.150 8.2258.850 35.375
30T 18 33 45 26T

26T

Yurina Harada825
Galaxy - NY

9.200 7.800 9.3258.950 35.275
24T 47 30T 17 28 

28 

Alexa Calandra821
Galaxy - NY

8.850 9.050 8.8008.325 35.025
39 21 43T 38 29 

29 

Danielle Jemison863
La Fleur's - WI

9.050 8.800 8.3008.825 34.975
33T 27 34 44 30 

30 

Hope Nelson822
World Class - VA

8.900 8.450 8.6009.000 34.950
37T 36T 25T 40 31 

31 

Taylor Singleton849
Precision  NC

9.000 8.100 8.8258.975 34.900
35T 43T 28T 37 32 

32 

Jessica Myers859
World Class - VA

8.750 8.100 9.3758.600 34.825
41T 43T 38 13 33 

33 

Leah Spankowski856
La Fleur's - WI

9.225 8.475 8.2008.700 34.600
21T 35 37 46 34 

34 

Amber Miller857
World Class - VA

8.800 8.550 8.8508.350 34.550
40 34 42 36 35 

35 

Aryanna Hoefert758
Swiss Turners  WI

8.900 7.700 8.8758.775 34.250
37T 48 35 34T 36 

36 

Shelby Scanlon858
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.750 8.825 8.6257.800 34.000
41T 26 46T 39 37 

37 

Chyanne Hampton852
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 7.850 8.9258.075 33.850
35T 46 45 33 38 

38 

Nicole Arcamonte762
Coral Reef

9.100 8.450 7.9007.400 32.850
32 36T 48 48 39 

39 

Jacklyn McGonigle760
Apollo -  FL

8.350 6.600 8.5508.325 31.825
44 51 43T 41 40 

40 

Olessia Dunaeva842
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.475 9.6509.075 28.200
46T 8T 22T 2 41 

41 

Autumn DeHarde824
La Fleur's - WI

9.300 0.000 9.3009.500 28.100
15T 52T 6T 18T 42 

42 

Katherine Locher866
World Class - VA

9.375 9.525 0.0008.750 27.650
11 6T 36 49T 43 

43 

Meghan Chan860
Galaxy - NY

8.650 0.000 9.3509.200 27.200
43 52T 19 14T 44 

44 

Cierra Anderson836
La Fleur's - WI

0.000 8.775 8.1009.375 26.250
46T 28T 14T 47 45 

45 

Tara Himes870
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.150 8.175 8.5250.000 24.850
45 41T 49T 42 46 

46 

Samantha Montgomery766
Jax Academy

0.000 0.000 9.1009.300 18.400
46T 52T 17 26 47 

47 

Sahara Gipson846
Galaxy - NY

9.200 8.350 0.0000.000 17.550
24T 38T 49T 49T 48 

48 

Jennifer Moon869
Gymnastics Unlimited

0.000 0.000 8.9507.800 16.750
46T 52T 46T 31T 49 

49 

Rachel Rowland855
Colorado Gym Inst.

0.000 9.600 0.0000.000 9.600
46T 5 49T 49T 50 

50 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Cheney871
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 0.0009.500 9.500
46T 52T 6T 49T 51 

51 

Hollie Minichiello830
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.475 0.0000.000 9.475
46T 8T 49T 49T 52 

52 

Harleigh Young864
Colorado Gym Inst.

0.000 0.000 9.2500.000 9.250
46T 52T 49T 20T 53 

53 

Alexa Phillip862
Galaxy - NY

0.000 9.225 0.0000.000 9.225
46T 15 49T 49T 54 

54 

Ashley Millien823
Gymnastics Unlimited

0.000 8.925 0.0000.000 8.925
46T 23T 49T 49T 55 

55 

Leah Flanagan834
La Fleur's - WI

0.000 7.100 0.0000.000 7.100
46T 49 49T 49T 56 

56 

Brianna Carey868
Southern Tier - NY

0.000 7.000 0.0000.000 7.000
46T 50 49T 49T 57 

57 
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Women / 10 / Nastia Jr
Session: B7,B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Hurd751
First State - DE

9.225 9.600 9.6509.650 38.125
11T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Kourtney Chinnery806
World Class - VA

9.700 9.625 9.5508.700 37.575
2 2 10 2 2 

2 

Lexi Graber816
Coast Elite

9.500 9.600 9.5258.850 37.475
4 3T 9 3 3 

3 

Sabrina Cheney809
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.425 9.2759.350 37.275
11T 5 3T 8 4 

4 

Heidi Hepokoski819
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.100 9.3259.350 37.050
9 7T 3T 6T 5 

5 

Brooke Johnson812
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.200 9.3258.900 36.475
14 6 8 6T 6 

6 

Derrian Gobourne810
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 7.875 9.5009.375 36.350
3 18 2 4 7 

7 

Jasmine Kauffman808
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.100 8.5509.325 36.075
13 7T 5 13 8 

8 

Lauren Joost811
Colorado Gym Inst.

9.400 8.675 9.4508.350 35.875
7 12 13 5 9 

9 

Alexandra Greenwald753
Intensity

9.450 8.400 8.9758.575 35.400
5 17 11 10T 10T

10T

Alexis Sheppard805
Colorado Gym Inst.

8.950 8.800 8.4509.200 35.400
16 10 6 14 10T

10T

Lillian Zeman755
Apollo -  FL

9.000 8.500 8.7758.525 34.800
15 16 12 12 12 

12 

Marissa Nychyk813
Coast Elite

9.425 8.650 9.1007.525 34.700
6 13T 17 9 13 

13 

Jada Buggs807
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.250 8.700 8.9757.750 34.675
10 11 16 10T 14 

14 

Jenna Jones754
Gymnaworld - IN

8.900 8.550 8.2508.300 34.000
17 15 14 15 15 

15 

Alyssa Pester752
Metzler's - PA

8.850 8.650 7.6758.000 33.175
18 13T 15 16 16 

16 

Bailey Ferrer801
Orlando Metro

9.750 9.700 0.0009.075 28.525
1 1 7 17T 17 

17 

Ashley Smith818
Sonshine  NC

9.300 9.075 0.0000.000 18.375
8 9 18 17T 18 

18 
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